
WEST REGION 
 
EDO/City Website 

1. City of Brookshire https://www.brookshiretexas.org  
2. City of Fulshear https:/www.fulsheartexas.org  
3. City of Houston https://www.houstontx.gov  
4. City of Missouri City https://www.missouricitytx.gov 
5. City of Richmond https://www.richmondtx.gov  
6. City of Rosenberg https://rosenbergtx.gov  
7. City of Stafford www.staffordtx.gov  
8. City of Sugarland https://www.sugarlandtx.gov  
9. City of Waller https://www.wallertexas.com  
10. City of Alvin https://www.alvin-tx.gov  
11. City of Friendswood https://www.ci.friendswood.tx.us  
12. City of Pearland https://www.pearlandedc.com/  
13. Port of Freeport www.portfreeport.com  
14. Cy-Fair Houston Chamber of Commerce https://cyfairchamber.com  
15. Energy Corridor District https://www.energycorridor.org  
16. Greater Fort Bend Economic Development 

Corporation 
https://www.fortbendcounty.com  

17. Katy Area Economic Development Council https://www.katyedc.org  
18. Sealy Economic Development Corporation https://sealyedc.com  
19. Uptown District (Houston) https://www.uptown-houston.com  
20. Waller County Economic Development Partnership https://wallercounty.org  
21. West Houston District https://www.district-west.com  
22. Westchase District https://www.westchasedistrict.com  
23. Wharton Economic Development Corporation https://whartonedc.com  
24. Houston Northwest https://www.houstonnwchamber.org  
25. Economic Development Alliance for Brazoria 

County 
https://brazoriacountyeda.com/  

26. Economic Alliance of Brazoria County https://www.eda-bc.com  
27. Harris County Community Economic Development https://hcoed.harriscountytx.gov  
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EAST REGION 
Michelle Hundley 
713.207.6974 
832.802.3413 (mobile) 
Michelle.Hundley@CenterPointEnergy.com  
 
EDO/City Website 

1. The Woodlands Economic Development 
Partnership 

http://edpartnership.net/  

2. Bay Area Houston Partnership (BAHEP) https://www.bayareahouston.com  
3. Baytown/W. Chambers County Economic 

Development Foundation 
baytownedf.org  

4. City of Houston https://www.houstontx.gov/ecodev/  
5. City of Deer Park www.ci.deer-park.tx.us  
6. City of Hitchcock https://www.cityofhitchcock.org  
7. City of Kemah https://www.kemah-tx.gov  
8. City of La Marque https://ci.la-marque.tx.us  
9. City of La Porte https://www.ci.la-porte.tx.us  
10. City of Magnolia https://www.cityofmagnolia.com  
11. City of Pasadena https://www.pasadenatx.gov  
12. City of Seabrook https://www.seabrooktx.gov  
13. City of Webster https://www.cityofwebster.com  
14. League City https://www.leaguecity.com  
15. City of Oakridge North www.oakridgenorth.com  
16. Economic Alliance Houston Port Region https://allianceportregion.com  
17. Galveston County www.galvestoncountytx.gov  
18. Galveston Economic Development Partnership www.gedp.org  
19. Hobby District https://hadistrict.org  
20. East Aldine Management District https://aldinedistrict.org/  
21. Lake Houston Economic Development https://www.lakehouston.org/edp/  
22. North Houston Association https://www.north-houston.com  
23. North Houston District https://www.northhouston.org  
24. Central Houston https://www.centralhouston.org  
25. East End Management District https://www.eastenddistrict.com  
26. Tomball Economic Development Corporation https://tomballtxedc.org  
27. Port of Houston https://porthouston.com  
28. Port of Galveston https://www.portofgalveston.com/  
29. Harris County Community Economic Development https://hcoed.harriscountytx.gov  
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